DETAILS OF RESULT
GWALIOR BRANCH

POST

Chairman
Hony.Secretary
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Sr.Vice Chairman
Vice Chairman

Vice Chairman
Hony.Joint Secretary
Hony.Joint Secretary
Hony.Treasurer
P.R.O.

Auditor

Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member

Executive Member

NAME

Sh.Subhash Chandra Bhatia
Sh.Ravindra Kumar Golash
Sh.Bijender Singh

Sh.Atul Agarwal
Sh.Abhitap Bedi

Sh.Raghav Agarwal
Sh.J.P.Sharma

Sh.Shiv Narayan Bansal
Sh.Hariom Prakash
Sh.Alok Jain

Sh.M.S. Panickar
Sh.Mohan Jeswani
Sh.Devesh Sharma
Sh.Vishambar Singh Kaurav
Sh.Pradeep Gupta
Sh.Rajeev Bansal

Sh.Bharat Bhatnagar
Sh.Ashwani Kumar Arora

Sh.Manmeet SinghKohli

NAME OF FIRM

M/s Subhash Constn.Co.
M/s Ravindra Sales
Sh.Bijender Singh

M/s Atul Construction Co.
M/s Amit Traders

M/s Raghav Traders

M/s Vikas Engineers

M/s Manish Contractors
M/s Babatia Super Works
M/s Ratan Lal Jain & Co.
M/s M.S.Engineers

M/s Yashika Enterprises
M/s Mahamaya Construction
M/s Universal Agencies

M/s Allied Agencies

M/s Rajeev Construction
M/s Aarkay Instrumentation
i\ll/s A.K. Trading Co.

M/s Kohli Builders

MBAI
INDEX MES INDEX
NO. NO.

10631 E-96
4952 B-173
5943 B-170
4335 5-87
5283 E-90
9654 B-72
6709 D-175
9900 E-19
8906 E-84
4920 E-50
5814 E-40
6052 E-137
9651 E-128

10344 E-01
1645 C-06
3644 B-09
7720 D-511
5505 E-63

4115 A-16

ENLISTMEN
T COPY

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

NAME IN
ENSLISTM
ENT

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

MOB.NO.

9826228962
9893053717
9425111259
9425112422
9301103132
9425112517
9826211770
9229905249
7898432723
9229123563
9229123542
9301100292
9827250434
9755047076
6260303232
9752774597
9827015620
9827041298
9425110575



Executive Member Sh.Ravidra Kumar Bansal M/s Kumar Sales Corporation 3050 E-25 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Sanjay Mathur M/s Sai Builders 5945 D-244 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Arvind Singh M/s United Construction Co. 8472 E-81 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Rakesh Chaturvedi M/s Sunil Traders 11587 E-17 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Pyare Lal Banoria M/s Guishan & Bros. 8908 E-55 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Sanjay Agrawal M/s Sanjay Agarwal 11588 E-64 Yes Yes
Executive Member Sh.Narendra Kumar M/s Ravi & Bros. 7019 E-79 Yes Yes

IﬂQ Share of subscription for 68 members (including all above mentioned members) have been received.l I

Enlistment copies of all the above mentioned firms have been received/available in HQ.
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(SUSHIL KUMAR)

MANAGER

Submitted to Chief Election Commission for necessary action.

/jfj e Approved.

(BALBIR SINGH V1J)
HONY.GEN.SECRETARY

1

(V.P.SANJIV)
CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER

9893362252
9300658148
7000930713
9425341608
9827399452
9425737166
9893167239




