DETAILS OF RESULT GWALIOR BRANCH

			INDEX	The second secon	ENLISTMEN T COPY	ENSLISTM ENT	MOB.NO.	
POST	NAME	NAME OF FIRM	NO.	NO.				
Chairman	Sh.Subhash Chandra Bhatia	M/s Subhash Constn.Co.	10631	E-96	Yes	Yes	9826228962	
Hony.Secretary	Sh.Ravindra Kumar Golash	M/s Ravindra Sales	4952	B-173	Yes	Yes	9893053717	
Council Member	Sh.Bijender Singh	Sh.Bijender Singh	5943	B-170	Yes	Yes	9425111259	
Council Member	Sh.Atul Agarwal	M/s Atul Construction Co.	4335	S-87	Yes	Yes	9425112422	
Council Member	Sh.Abhitap Bedi	M/s Amit Traders	5283	E-90	Yes	Yes	9301103132	
Council Member	Sh.Raghav Agarwal	M/s Raghav Traders	9654	B-72	Yes	Yes	9425112517	
Sr.Vice Chairman	Sh.J.P.Sharma	M/s Vikas Engineers	6709	D-175	Yes	Yes	9826211770	
Vice Chairman	Sh.Shiv Narayan Bansal	M/s Manish Contractors	9900	E-19	Yes	Yes	9229905249	
Vice Chairman	Sh.Hariom Prakash	M/s Babatia Super Works	8906	E-84	Yes	Yes	7898432723	
Hony.Joint Secretary	Sh.Alok Jain	M/s Ratan Lal Jain & Co.	4920	E-50	Yes	Yes	9229123563	
Hony.Joint Secretary	Sh.M.S. Panickar	M/s M.S.Engineers	5814	1 E-40	Yes	Yes	9229123542	
Hony.Treasurer	Sh.Mohan Jeswani	M/s Yashika Enterprises	6052	2 E-137	Yes	Yes	9301100292	
P.R.O.	Sh.Devesh Sharma	M/s Mahamaya Construction	965	1 E-128	Yes	Yes	9827250434	
Auditor	Sh.Vishambar Singh Kaurav	M/s Universal Agencies	1034	4 E-01	Yes	Yes	9755047076	
Executive Member	Sh.Pradeep Gupta	M/s Allied Agencies	164	5 C-06	Yes	Yes	6260303232	
Executive Member	Sh.Rajeev Bansal	M/s Rajeev Construction	364	4 B-09	Yes	Yes	9752774597	
Executive Member	Sh.Bharat Bhatnagar	M/s Aarkay Instrumentation	772	0 D-511	Yes	Yes	9827015620	
Executive Member	Sh.Ashwani Kumar Arora	M/s A.K. Trading Co.	550	5 E-63	Yes	Yes	9827041298	
Executive Member	Sh.Manmeet SinghKohli	M/s Kohli Builders	411	5 A-16	Yes	Yes	9425110575	
EVERNING LINE								

MBAI

Executive Member	Sh.Ravidra Kumar Bansal	M/s Kumar Sales Corporation	3050 E-25	Yes	Yes	9893362252
Executive Member	Sh.Sanjay Mathur	M/s Sai Builders	5945 D-244	Yes	Yes	9300658148
Executive Member	Sh.Arvind Singh	M/s United Construction Co.	8472 E-81	Yes	Yes	7000930713
Executive Member	Sh.Rakesh Chaturvedi	M/s Sunil Traders	11587 E-17	Yes	Yes	9425341608
Executive Member	Sh.Pyare Lal Banoria	M/s Gulshan & Bros.	8908 E-55	Yes	Yes	9827399452
Executive Member	Sh.Sanjay Agrawal	M/s Sanjay Agarwal	11588 E-64	Yes	Yes	9425737166
Executive Member	Sh.Narendra Kumar	M/s Ravi & Bros.	7019 E-79	Yes	Yes	9893167239

HQ Share of subscription for 68 members (including all above mentioned members) have been received.

Enlistment copies of all the above mentioned firms have been received/available in HQ.

(SUSHIL KUMAR)

MANAGER

Submitted to Chief Election Commission for necessary action.

(BALBIR SINGH VIJ) HONY.GEN.SECRETARY Approved.

(V.P.SANJIV)

CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER